
,. 
tmNSl\S ttoLOGJCAL SQCtEIY 
. -~_03 East Murdock 

Wic.hit~,. l,ansas 

fEB !l 1909 
•:• 
~-
r~• 

lHstrib.uteci. Ry 
.'KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY 1-/ g ~, L-VJ 

508 East Murdock 

L O WlCHlTA. KANSAS 67214 ......,::W_E;:;.,..iL__,aL;a,._..:;;... ... _ ... ~_ 

i· 

~" :..i,...,nunne-,GardnorJMl)ietz #1 
SE SE SW, Sec . 4-18S-12W 
Barton county. Kansaa 

ELEVATION& 1798' &Lr 1800· DFJ 1802' KB 

PIPE RECORD: Figurea indicate bottom of f\,rmationa 
8 5/8 11 set @ 249' with 
185 s acks cement . 
5~" -set 3332' with 
125 sacks cement. 

rfj)ROTARY COMMENCED, 11-29-68 IU lROTARY COMPLETED& 12-6 -68 
~ I 

TOPS 0 Anhydrit 701 
Heebner 2960 
Brown Lime 3063 
Lansing 3078 

STATE OF KANSAS ) as 
COU,t.."'TY OF BARTON ) 

0 to 30 
60 

330 
701 

1630 
1965 
2630 
2710 
2995 
3065 
3340 
3340 

surface aoil & cl y 
gravel with sand 
red rock 
.red bed 
shale & shells 
lime & shale 
shale & shells 
shale & limo 
lime & shale 
shale & lime 
lime & shale 
Rotary Total Depth 

I. w. F. Banks . Drilling Superintendent of Isern Drilling Company. 
contractor for the above-dosaribed well . being first duly sworn on 
oath. doclare1 That I haveJaowledge of the facts. statements and 
matter herein contained pertaining to the log of the above-described 
well, s filed , and that the same are true and correct. 

~ -
W. F. Banks 

subscribed and sworn to before me 1968. 


