

4-18-12W

4-18-12W

FEB 1 1969

W E L L L O G

Dunne Gardner Dietz #1  
SE SE SW, Sec. 4-18S-12W  
Barton County, Kansas

ELEVATION: 1798' EL; 1800' DF; 1802' KB

*Prod. Surf.*

C

PIPE RECORD:

8 5/8" set @ 249' with  
185 sacks cement.  
5 1/2" set @ 3332' with  
125 sacks cement.

Figures indicate bottom of formation:

0	to	30	surface soil & clay
		60	gravel with sand
		330	red rock
		701	red bed
		1630	shale & shells
		1965	lime & shale
		2630	shale & shells
		2710	shale & lime
		2995	lime & shale
		3065	shale & lime
		3340	lime & shale
		3340	Rotary Total Depth

O

ROTARY COMMENCED: 11-29-68  
ROTARY COMPLETED: 12-6 -68

P

TOPS

Anhydrite 701  
Heebner 2960  
Brown Lime 3063  
Lansing 3078

Y

STATE OF KANSAS )  
COUNTY OF BARTON ) ss

I, W. F. Banks, Drilling Superintendent of Isern Drilling Company, contractor for the above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, declare: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements and matter herein contained pertaining to the log of the above-described well, as filed, and that the same are true and correct.

*W. F. Banks*

W. F. Banks

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 12th day of December, 1968.

*George A. Meyer*

George A. Meyer, Notary Public